Invoice No: #INV-8FAB764BF4B2

Invoice Date: 30 Jul, 2024

Due Date: 30 Jul, 2024

SL#

Language

English
French
English
English
English
English
English

English

Book

Enjoying The Premarital Life
Jouir de la vie Sexuelle
Enjoying The Choice Of Your Marriage Partner
Enjoying The Married Life
Divorce And Remarriage
A Successful Marriage: The Husband’s Making
A Successful Marriage: The Wife's Making

Life-changing Thoughts on Marriage

Pages

Quantity

Format

Paperback
Hardcover
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List
Price(€)

€67.24

Amount Due
Discount(40%)

Tot. List
Price"(€)



SL#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Language

French
French
French
French
French
French
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
French

French

Book

Un Mariage Réussi: Le Chef D’oeuvre de L'epouse
Jouir Du Choix De Ton Conjoint
Jouir De La Vie Conjugale
Divorce et Remariage!

Pensées Révolutionnaires Sur Le Mariage
Un mariage réussi - le chef d’oeuvre du mari
Salvation And Soul Winning
Soul Winning And The Making Of Disciples
Victorious Soul-Winning
36 Reasons For Winning The Lost To Christ
Soul—Winning (Vol 1)
Soul—Winning (Vol 2)

The Winning of the Lost as Life’s Supreme Task
36 Raisons de Gagner Les Perdus

Le Gagnement des Ames et la Formation des Disciples

Pages

Quantity

Format

Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List
Price(€)

Grand Total

Tot. List
Price"(€)

€0



NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to
IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

BIC: COBADEFFXXX



